
5º TREINO SE ORIENTA DF - INÍCIO 09:00h
PARQUE SUCUPIRAS - PLANALTINA 10.5.2025

SE ORIENTA DF

Sofia Weiler
OUTROS
Percurso : INFANTIL
Distancia : 1400m (Desnivel 10m)
Tempo : 0:25:38 (18'19"/km)

4/11 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Francisco Costa Avinez 0:03:29
2. Vinícius Lenz 0:17:57
3. Helena Weiler 0:25:34

1. 31 00:00:34 78m 7'16"/km
2. 32 00:03:31 00:04:05 141m 24'56"/km
3. 54 00:03:16 00:07:21 281m 11'38"/km
4. 37 00:03:07 00:10:28 59m 52'49"/km
5. 33 00:08:19 00:18:47 254m 32'45"/km
6. 34 00:01:14 00:20:01 82m 15'02"/km
7. 35 00:03:25 00:23:26 303m 11'17"/km
8. 36 00:01:17 00:24:43 104m 12'20"/km
9. 999 00:00:55 00:25:38 77m 11'54"/km
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